INDUCTION MEETINGS

S.NO. DATE DAY TIME SC RESOURCE PERSON FROM RC
1 11.02.2016 Friday 11:00 AM 07121 CKG+SKM
10:00 AM 0775 CKG+SKM
2 13.02.2016| Saturday | 12:30PM 38027 CKG
1:00 PM 38032 SKM
10:30 AM 38016 NA
11:00 AM 38012 KCD
3 14.02.2016 Sunday 11:00 AM 1006 (Incl. Akdp) CKG
2:30 PM 0709 CKG+IL
3:30 PM | 0709 (Akdp BA+BCOM) CKG+IL
4 17.02.2016 | Wednesday | 12:30 PM 0741 CKG+KCD
5 18.02.2016| Thursday | 11:00 AM 38035 CKG+KCD
10:00 AM 07108 CKG+NA
6 20.02.2016| Saturday |11:30 AM 38013 CKG+NA
3:30 PM 38026 CKG+SKM
3:00 PM 38026 (Akdp) CKG+IL
7 |21.02.2016)  Sunday 1 Shaon 38026 (UG) CKG+IL
10:00 AM 38036 CKG+SKM
8 27.02.2016| Saturday |12:30PM 0737 CKG+DCS
3:00 PM 1021 CKG+DCS
9:30 AM 1041 CKG+DCS
9 05.03.2016( Saturday |11:00 AM 0773 CKG+SKM
12:30 PM 1037 CKG+DCS
10 06.03.2016 Sunday 10:30 AM 38025 CKG+NA
1:30 PM 0781 CKG+SKM

ABBREVIATIONS USED

Akdp - Akashdeep

UG - Under Graduate
PG - Post Graduate
CKG - C.K. Ghosh

DCS- D.C.Sharma
KCD - K.C. Dalai

IL - Indrani Lahiri
NA - Navita Abrol
SKM - S.K. Mohanty




